
Gautampura Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Soyabean - Soyabeen  40.43  4,043.00  4,043.00  3,942.00  4,043.00 2025-11-06

Onion  6.51  651.00  1,151.00  205.00  651.00 2025-11-03

Wheat  25.80  2,580.00  2,580.00  2,200.00  2,580.00 2025-11-02

Wheat - Mill Quality  23.60  2,360.00  2,360.00  2,350.00  2,360.00 2025-10-30

Wheat - Lokwan  27.25  2,725.00  2,725.00  2,725.00  2,725.00 2025-10-29

Onion - Onion-Organic  5.00  500.00  500.00  231.00  500.00 2025-10-28

Garlic  40.00  4,000.00  6,100.00  951.00  4,000.00 2025-10-15

Soyabean - Yellow  36.50  3,650.00  3,650.00  3,650.00  3,650.00 2025-10-14

Garlic - Garlic-Organic  21.00  2,100.00  2,100.00  2,100.00  2,100.00 2025-10-13

Onion - White  4.05  405.00  405.00  405.00  405.00 2025-10-07

Soyabean - Soybean-Organic  38.00  3,800.00  3,800.00  3,800.00  3,800.00 2025-09-30

Wheat - Malwa Shakti  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,475.00  2,500.00 2025-09-12

Wheat - Wheat-Organic  24.75  2,475.00  2,475.00  2,450.00  2,475.00 2025-09-11

Wheat - Wheat Mix  26.00  2,600.00  2,600.00  2,600.00  2,600.00 2025-09-11

Methi Seeds - Methiseeds  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2025-08-13

Mustard  65.00  6,500.00  6,500.00  6,500.00  6,500.00 2025-08-13

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram  48.00  4,800.00  4,800.00  4,800.00  4,800.00 2025-08-07

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole)  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2025-08-07

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2025-07-24

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kabuli  52.00  5,200.00  5,200.00  5,200.00  5,200.00 2025-07-24

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split)  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2025-06-25

Onion - Local  8.00  800.00  800.00  421.00  800.00 2025-05-05

Onion - Medium  9.00  900.00  900.00  900.00  900.00 2025-05-05

Wheat - Local  27.35  2,735.00  2,735.00  2,575.00  2,735.00 2025-05-03
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Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Dollar Gram  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00 2025-04-11

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Bitkey  56.00  5,600.00  5,600.00  5,600.00  5,600.00 2025-04-11

Potato - Jyoti  10.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  851.00  1,000.00 2025-03-04

Potato  7.00  700.00  700.00  500.00  700.00 2025-03-04

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar Dal(Tur)  45.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,425.00  4,500.00 2025-02-25

Maize - Local  20.50  2,050.00  2,300.00  2,000.00  2,050.00 2024-12-13

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Other  58.00  5,800.00  5,800.00  5,800.00  5,800.00 2024-11-25

buttery - Buttery  42.25  4,225.00  4,225.00  4,225.00  4,225.00 2024-11-13

Turmeric  142.00  14,200.00  14,200.00  14,200.00  14,200.00 2024-10-03

Garlic - Average  121.00  12,100.00  12,100.00  12,100.00  12,100.00 2024-07-26

Wheat - PISSI  24.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00 2024-03-27

Soyabean - Other  42.72  4,272.00  2,730.00  2,730.00  4,272.00 2024-03-07

Mustard - Yellow (Black)  47.00  4,700.00  4,700.00  4,700.00  4,700.00 2024-01-09

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Bengal Gram (Split)  45.90  4,590.00  4,590.00  4,515.00  4,590.00 2023-07-27
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